Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Yaskawa DATA SHEET
EZZ021136C
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Yaskawa
Catalog number ezz021136c
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Weight 0.91 kgs kg
Description
NEMA1 Kit for Inverter A1000, T1000A 200V 169A, 211A - 400V 139A, 165A